
Date:02.02.2021
 A.       DETAILS OF TENDERS & CONTRACTS ( PURCHASE ) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  2021 OF VALUE Rs. 50.00 Lakhs & ABOVE

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single / Two 
Bid system)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tender 

received

Nos. and Name of Parties qualified 
after Technical Evaluation

Nos. and Name of Parties not 
qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

Whether Contract 
awarded to Lowest 

Tenderer / 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor

Value of 
Contract        

( Rs. Lakhs ) 
approx.

Schedule Date 
of completion of 

supplies

MAT(P)/CIVIL/51155/
568, Dated 
24.12.2020 

Supply & delivery of PP Cement-1500 mt. for 
Sishu Bhawan  project Sita at Cuttack, 

Odisha. 
Limited 24.12.2020 Single Part 

Bid 28.12.2020 1(one) Nos. 1(one)No(s), M/s. ACC Ltd. Nil Repeat order B&R.198/ 51155 (C) 
Dated 01.01.2021 M/s. ACC Ltd. 79.50 Within 

31.03.2021.

MAT(P)/Steel/61027/4
75,Dated 17.11.2020

Maufacturing, testing, Inspection, Supply & 
delivery of Structural steel for our HPCL 

Project site, Barmer, Rajasthan 
Limited 17.11.2020 Two Part Bid 20.11..2020 1((one) 

no.
1(One) ,M/s. Jindal Steel & 

Power Ltd.,(M/s.JSPL) Nil Repeat order B&R.199/61027(Ere) 
Dated 01.01.2021

M/s. V.K.Industrial 
Corporation Limited . 

(Authorized distributer of 
M/s.JSPL) 

1047.00 Within 15 
Days .

MAT(P)/Civil/51073/ 
sand/478, Dated 

19.11.2020

Supply & delivery of Coarse sand (Zone-II)-
5000 Cum. for our Bandel ROB Project Sita 

at bandel , Hooghly.
Limited 19.11.2019 Two Part Bid 09.12.2020 2(Two) 

nos. i) M/s. M.A.Enterprise. M/s. R.C.Construction. Yes B&R. 200/ 51073(C) 
Dated 02.01.2021  M/s. M.A.Enterprise. 66.68 Within 

31.03.2021.

MAT(P)/Ere/61027/57
4, Dated 28.12.2020

Supply & delivery of   Steel plate for our 
HRRL, Barmer Project Site,Rajasthan. Limited 28.12.2020 Single  Part 

Bid 31.12.2020 1(one) no. 1(One) ,M/s. Steel Authority of 
India Ltd. (M/s.SAIL)  Nil Yes B&R. 203/61027 (Ere) 

08.01.2021 M/s.SAIL/Kolkata 170.31 Within 
31.03.2021 

                                                                            [ AS PER CVC'S CIRCULAR DTD. 16.03.2005 & 14.07.2009 ( Ref. No. VIG/13, Dtd. 12.06.2014 ) ]

MAT(P)/CIVIL/51155/
528, Dated 
07.12.2020 

Supply & delivery of PP/PS Cement-6000 mt. 
for our ISBT Project Sita at Baramunda, 

Bhubaneswar, Odisha. 
Limited 07.12.2020 Two Part Bid 24.12.2020 3(three ) 

Nos. 1(one)No(s), M/s. ACC Ltd.
i)M/s. Ultra Tech Cement 

Ltd., ii) M/s. Dalmia 
Cement Bharat Ltd. 

Yes B&R.207/ 51188 (C) 
Dated 12.01.2021 M/s. ACC Ltd. 282.00 Within 

31.05.2021.

MAT(P)/Civil/ 
51153/468,  

dtd.17.11.2020

Supply & delivery of Coarse aggregates of 
20mm & 10 mm for our APJL Project site, 

Motia, Godda, Jharkhand. 
Limited 17.11.2020 Two Part Bid 01.12.2020 03(Three) 

nos.

2(two)nos ,i) M/s. Sankat 
Mochan , ii) M/s. Ananda 

Enterprise 
M/s.Nitesh Kr.Jha Yes B&R. 209/51153 (C) 

Dated 14.01.2021 M/s. Sankat Mochan , 202.21 Within 
31.03.2021

MAT(P)/Steel/61027/5
22 Dated 05.12.2020

Supply & delivery of Structural  steel 
matreials for our Barmer Project 

Site,Rajasthan.
Limited 05.12.2020 Single  Part 

Bid 07.11.2019 1(one) no. 1(One) ,M/s. Steel Authority of 
India Ltd. (M/s.SAIL)  Nil Yes B&R. 210/61027 (Ere) 

16.01.2021 M/s.SAIL 709.70 Within 
31.01.2021 

MAT(P)/Steel/61027/5
21 Dated 05.12.2020

Supply & delivery of Structural  steel 
matreials for our Barmer Project 

Site,Rajasthan.
Limited 05.12.2020 Single  Part 

Bid 07.12.2020 1(one) no. 1(One) ,M/s. Steel Authority of 
India Ltd. (M/s.SAIL)  Nil Yes B&R. 211/61027 (Ere) 

16.01.2021 M/s.SAIL 203.44 Within 
31.01.2021 

MAT(P)/Civil/51180/6
14, Dated 12.01.2021 

Supply & delivery of TMT Bar  for our Taloja 
Troject site, Maharastra. Limited 12.01.2021 Single  Part 

Bid 13.01.2020 1(one) no. 1(One) , M/s. Steel Authority of 
India Ltd. (M/s.SAIL)  Nil Yes B&R. 214/51180 (Ere) 

Dated 20.01.2021 M/s. SAIL/ Kolkata 111.63 Within 
31.01.2020 



 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single / Two 
Bid system)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tender 

received

Nos. and Name of Parties qualified 
after Technical Evaluation

Nos. and Name of Parties not 
qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

Whether Contract 
awarded to Lowest 

Tenderer / 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor

Value of 
Contract        

( Rs. Lakhs ) 
approx.

Schedule Date 
of completion of 

supplies

                                                                            [ AS PER CVC'S CIRCULAR DTD. 16.03.2005 & 14.07.2009 ( Ref. No. VIG/13, Dtd. 12.06.2014 ) ]

MAT(P)/TY/40082/ 
617 , Dated 
13.01.2021

Supply & delivery of TMT Bar for IOCL 
Paradip Project site, Odisha Limited 13.01.2021 Single Part 

Bid 14.01.2021 1((one) 
no. 1(One) ,M/s. SAIL/ Kolkata Nil Yes B&R. 216/40082 (TY) 

Dated 20.01.2021 M/s. SAIL /Kolkata 51.46 Within 
31.01.2021 

MAT(P)/ERE/71110/4
33, Dated 02.11.2020

Supply , delivery & Supervision of installation 
of Roof Drain assembly for 8 nos floating 
Roof Tank for HPCL Pol terminal , VOPL 

Project site,Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu

Limited 02.11.2020 Two Part Bid 21.12.2020 1(one) no. 1(One) ,M/s. Mesa ETP Nil Yes
B&R.217/71110 (Ere), 

Dated 
29.01.20214.01.2020

M/s. Mesa ETP 

USD-
2,60,700.00  
(Rs. 190.73 

lakhs) 

Within 3 
months from 

QAP.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of
NIT

Type of
Bidding 
(Single / Two
Bid system)

Last date of
receipt of
Tender

No. of
tender 
received

Nos. and Name of Parties qualified
after Technical Evaluation

Nos. and Name of Parties not
qualified after Technical
Evaluation

Whether Contract
awarded to Lowest
Tenderer /
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of
Contract ( Rs.
Lakhs ) approx.

Schedule Date
of completion of
supplies

                                                                                          B.       DETAILS OF TENDERS & CONTRACTS ( SUB-CONTRACT / LABOUR CONTRACT ) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF  JANUARY 2021 OF VALUE Rs. 2.50 Crores & ABOVE
                                                                                                                                                            [ AS PER CVC'S CIRCULAR DTD. 16.03.2005 & 14.07.2009 ( Ref. No. VIG/13, Dtd. 12.06.2014 ) ]

NIL


